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Paisley - Erskine via Renfrew & Intu Braehead m ml ﬂ

MONDAY TO SATURDAY from 7 May 2018

(21 | 21 | 21 [227] 21 | [ 21 21 | |

Paisley, Smithhills Street 06.04 06.07 06.37 07.07 07.22 07.37 07.52 08.07 08.22 08.37 08.52 09.07 09.22 09.37 09.52 10.07 10.22 10.37 10.52 11.07 11.22
Newmains Road 06.14 06.19 06.49 07.19 07.32 07.49 08.04 08.19 08.34 08.49 09.04 09.19 09.34 09.49 10.04 10.19 10.34 10.49 11.04 11.19 11.34
Renfrew Cross 06.19 06.24 06.54 07.24 07.37 07.54 08.09 08.24 08.39 08.54 09.09 09.24 09.39 09.54 10.09 10.24 10.39 10.54 11.09 11.24 11.39
Intu Braehead - 0632 07.02 0732 - 0802 - 0832 - 0902 - 0932 - 1002 - 1032 - 1102 - 1132 -
Inchinnan, opp Balmoral Crescent 06.24 - - - 0742 - 0814 - 0844 - 0914 - 0944 - 1014 - 1044 - 1114 - 11.44
Park Drive 06.28 - - - 0746 - 0818 - 0848 - 0918 - 0948 - 1018 - 1048 - 1118 - 11.48
Mains Drive 0632 - = S 07:50" BEE (08°22" BEE (03-52 IS 0922 B (09°52/| IS 10-22 [ 1052 B 17:22 | I 11.52
Bridgewater Shopping Centre 0635 - - - 0753 - 0825 - 0855 - 0925 - 0955 - 1025 - 1055 - 1125 - 1155
Bargarran 0639 - = - 0757 - 0829 - 0859 - 0929 - 0959 - 1029 - 1059 - 1129 - 1159
Erskine, Sempill Avenue 06.41 - - - 0759 - 0831 - 0901 - 0931 - 1001 - 1031 - 1101 - 1131 - 12.01
| 21 | 21 | 21 | | 21 | | 21 | 21 | 21 | | 21 | 21 |
Paisley, Smithhills Street 11.37 11.52 12.07 12.22 1237 12.52 13.07 13.22 13.37 13.52 14.07 14.22 14.37 14.52 15.07 15.22 15.37 15.52 16.07 16.22 16.37
Newmains Road 11.49 12.04 12.19 1234 12.49 13.04 13.19 13.34 13.49 14.04 14.19 14.34 14.49 15.04 15.19 15.34 15.49 16.04 16.19 16.34 16.49
Renfrew Cross 11.54 12.09 12.24 12.39 12.54 13.09 13.24 13.39 13.54 14.09 14.24 14.39 14.54 15.09 15.24 15.39 15.54 16.09 16.24 16.39 16.54
Intu Braehead 22028 - QZ8s2y - jiBWZA - [EBS2A - 402 - 482 - s - pEs2 - 62 - NesA - 2
Inchinnan, opp Balmoral Crescent - 1214 - 1244 - 1314 - 1344 - 1414 - 1444 - 1514 - 1544 - 1614 - 1644 -
Park Drive - 1218 - 1248 - 1318 - 1348 - 1418 - 1448 - 1518 - 1548 - 16.18 - 1648 -
Mains Drive S 12:22 | IS 12.52) B 13.22 I (13.52 B 14.22 B 14.52 I 15.22 BEEE 15.52 BEE 16.22 EEEE 16.52 B
Bridgewater Shopping Centre S 12:25] IS 1255 IS 13: 25 IS 13:55) IS 1425/ IS 14.55) IS 15.25 BEE 15.55 BEEN 1625 BEE 16.55" IS
Bargarran S 12:29/| I 1259 B 13.29) IS (13.59) B 14.29 B 14.59" B 15.29) BRI 15.59) BEE 16.29) BEEE 16.59' B
Erskine, Sempill Avenue 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.010 - 1531 - 1601 - 1631 - 17.01 -

m I ETUTEIR OX 0 AT W RN TR R TCR VA (T ETH Y EVERY 15 MINS (MON-FRI) & 20 MINS (SAT)



Paisley - Erskine via Renfrew & Intu Braehead

Code P SPT S| SPT
Paisley, Smithhills Street 16.52 17.07 17.22 17.37 17.52 18.07 18.22 1837 18.52 19.29 19.54 20.29 20.54 21.29 21.54 22.29 22.59
Newmains Road 17.04 1719 17.34 17.49 18.04 18.19 1834 18.49 19.04 19.40 - 2040 - 2140 - 2240 -
Renfrew Cross 17.09 17.24 17.39 17.54 18.09 18.24 18.39 18.54 19.09 19.45 20.02 20.45 21.02 21.45 22.02 22.45 23.07
Intu Braehead - QiZSz) - ji8loZ - Qi8NSZ - jSi0Z) - QIS5 - 2052 - 257 - = =
Inchinnan, opp Balmoral Crescent 17.14 - 17.44 - 1814 - 1844 - 1914 - 20.06 - 21.06 - 22.06 22.50 23.11
Park Drive 1718 - 1748 - 1818 - 1848 - 1918 - 2010 - 2110 - 2210 - 23.15
Mains Drive 1722 - 1752 - 1822 - 1852 - 1922 - 2014 - 2114 - 2214 - 2319
Bridgewater Shopping Centre 1725 - 1755 - 1825 - 185 - 1925 - 2017 - 2117 - 2217 - 2322
Bargarran 1729 - 1759 - 1829 - 1859 - 1929 - 2021 - 2121 - 2221 - 2326
Erskine, Sempill Avenue 173711 I 180711 I 183 11 I 190711 . 193711 B 20.23 B 21.23 B 27.23 B 23.28
Inchinnan Depot - - - - - - = = = = = = = = - 2250 -

SWITCH TO

M<Gill’s

M-TICKETS OR
GOSMART CARD!

SPEED
CONVENIENCE
EASE

DOWNLOAD OUR M-TICKET APP
EREESEROIME (] App store

® Google Play

REGISTER FOR YOUR FREE

GOSMART CARD AT

www.mcgillsbuses.co.uk

Code:

SPT - This service is
operated by McGill’s on
behalf of SPT

m LIRS R X0 1] I RN TR KT TR VA (T AT Y EVERY 15 MINS (MON-FRI) & 20 MINS (SAT)



Intu Braehead/Erskine - Paisley via Renfrew

MONDAY TO SATURDAY from 7 May 2018

Code NS S NS NS S S NS
serviceNo. 22 21 | 21 | 21 |22l 21 | [ 21 | [ 21 | 21 | [ 21 | [ 21 | |
Inchinnan Depot 05.15 05.57 06.13 - - - 06.50 06.57 07.05 - 07.20 07.27 07.57 - = = = = = = =
Intu Braehead > = - 0638 - 07.08 - S - 0740 - = - 0810 - - 0840 - 0910 - 09.40
Erskine, Sempill Avenue 0525 - = - 0645 - 07.00 07.07 07.15 - 0730 07.37 - - 08.00 08.05 - 0835 - 09.05 -
Bargarran 0527 - = - 0647 - 07.03 07.10 07.18 - 0734 07.40 - - 08.04 08.09 - 0839 - 09.09 -
Bridgewater Shopping Centre 05.31 - - - 0651 - 07.07 07.14 07.22 - 07.39 07.44 - - 08.09 0814 - 0844 - 0914 -
Mains Drive 05.33 | [ = - 0653 - 07.09 07.16 07.24 - 07.42 07.46 - - 0812 0817 - 0847 - 0917 -
Park Drive 05.37 | [ = - 0657 - 0713 07.20 07.28 - 07.47 0750 - - 0817 0822 - 0852 - 0922 -
Greenock Road, Bus Stance 05.40 - = - 0700 - 0717 07.24 0732 - 07.52 07.54 - - 0822 0827 - 0857 - 0927 -
Renfrew Cross 0546 - 06.18 06.48 07.06 07.18 07.25 07.32 07.40 07.52 08.02 08.02 - 08.22 08.32 08.37 08.52 09.07 09.22 09.37 09.52
Newmains Road 0550 - 0622 06.52 07.10 07.22 07.30 07.36 07.45 07.57 08.10 08.06 - 08.27 08.40 08.45 08.57 09.15 09.27 09.45 09.57
Paisley, Smithhills Street 06.00 06.07 06.35 07.05 07.20 07.35 07.45 07.47 08.00 08.11 08.25 08.17 08.07 08.41 08.55 09.00 09.11 09.30 09.41 10.00 10.11
|21 122 21 |22 21 |22 21 D22 21 220 21 | | 21 122 21 122 21 |22
Intu Braehead - 1010 - 1040 - 1110 - 1140 - 12710 - 1240 - 1310 - 1340 - 1410 - 1440 -
Erskine, Sempill Avenue 09:35/ I 10:051 BEEN 10:35| I 1105/ IS 11-35 B 12°05' IS 12-35| BEE 113.05 | [ 11335 IS 14:05) S, 14:35
Bargarran 09:39 I 10:09) EEEN 1039 | I 1109 | I 171-35) B 12:09) IS 12:30| B 113.09 | [ 1339 IS 14:05) BEE. 14:39
Bridgewater Shopping Centre 09.44 - 1014 - 1044 - 1114 - 1144 - 1214 - 1244 - 1314 - 1344 - 1474 - 1444
Mains Drive 09.47 - 1017 - 1047 - 1117 - 1147 - 1217 - 1247 - 1317 - 1347 - 14317 - 1447
Park Drive 0952 - 1022 - 1052 - 1122 - 1152 - 1222 - 1252 - 1322 - 1352 - 1422 - 1452
Greenock Road, Bus Stance 09.57 - 1027 - 1057 - 1127 - 1157 - 1227 - 1257 - 1327 - 1357 - 1427 - 1457
Renfrew Cross 10.07 10.22 10.37 10.52 11.07 11.22 11.37 11.52 12.07 12.22 12.37 12.52 13.07 13.22 13.37 13.52 14.07 14.22 14.37 14.52 15.07
Newmains Road 10.15 10.27 10.45 10.57 11.15 11.27 11.45 11.57 12.15 12.27 12.45 12.57 13.15 13.27 13.45 13.57 14.15 14.27 14.45 14.57 15.15
Paisley, Smithhills Street 10.30 10.41 11.00 11.11 11.30 11.41 12.00 12.11 12.30 12.41 13.00 13.11 13.30 13.41 14.00 14.11 14.30 14.41 15.00 15.11 15.30

Code:

NS - Does not operate on Saturday - S - Operates Saturday only

m For services to QEUH please use your service 23 from Renfrew & Braehead

EVERY 10 MINS AT PEAK (MON-SAT)



Intu Braehead/Erskine - Paisley via Renfrew m ml ﬂ

MONDAY TO SATURDAY from 7 May 2018

Code

| 21 | | 21 B2 21 | 21 |22 21 |22 21 | | 21 | 225 mm.
Intu Braehead 1510 - 1540 - 1610 - 1640 - 1710 - 17.40 - 1810 - 1840 - - 1910 - 2000 -
Erskine, Sempill Avenue - 1505 - 1535 - 1605 - 1635 - 1705 - 1735 - 1805 - 1835 19.04 - 1934 - 2024
Bargarran - 1509 - 1539 - 1609 - 1639 - 17.09 - 1739 - 18.09 - 1839 19.07 - 1937 - 2027
Bridgewater Shopping Centre - 1514 - 1544 - 1614 - 1644 - 1714 - 1744 - 1814 - 1844 1911 - 1941 - 2031
Mains Drive - 1517 - 1547 - 1617 - 1647 - 1717 - 1747 - 1817 - 1847 1913 - 1943 - 2033
Park Drive - 1522 - 1552 - 1622 - 1652 - 1722 - 1752 - 1822 - 1852 1917 - 19.47 - 2037
Greenock Road, Bus Stance - 1527 - 1557 - 1627 - 1657 - 1727 - 1757 - 1827 - 1857 1920 - 1950 - 20.40
Renfrew Cross 15.22 1537 15.52 16.07 16.22 16.37 16.52 17.07 17.22 17.37 17.52 18.07 18.22 18.37 18.52 19.07 19.25 19.22 19.55 20.08 20.45
Newmains Road 15.27 15.45 15.57 16.15 16.27 16.45 16.57 17.15 17.27 17.45 17.57 18.15 18.27 18.45 18.57 19.15 - 1927 - 2013 -
Paisley, Smithhills Street 15.41 16.00 16.11 1630 16.41 17.00 17.11 17.30 17.41 18.00 18.11 18.30 18.41 19.00 19.11 19.30 19.33 19.41 20.03 20.25 20.53
Inchinnan Depot - - - - - - = = = = = = S 19:09 S 19:391119:42 | S = = =
Code SPT Code:  SPT - This service is operated by

mmmm | McGill’s on behalf of SPT
Intu Braehead 21.00 - 22,00 - =
Erskine, Sempill Avenue - 2124 - 2224 23.29
Bargarran Sl 21.27 IS 22.27 (23131
Bridgewater Shopping Centre - 2131 - 2231 2334
Mains Drive - 2133 - 2233 2337
Park Drive BN 2137 [ 22,57 R For services to QEUH please use your service 23
Greenock Road, Bus Stance - 2140 - 2240 -
Renfrew Cross 21.08 2145 22.08 2245 - from Renfrew & Braehead
Newmains Road N8l - R2ABl - -
Paisley, Smithhills Street 2125 21.53 22.25 22.53 - EVERY 10 MINS AT PEAK (MON-SAT)

Inchinnan Depot - - - - 2344




Paisley - Erskine via Renfrew & Intu Braehead ﬂ

SUNDAY from 13 May 2018

Paisley, Smithhills Street 07.30 08.15 09.00 09.00 09.45 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.15 12.00 12.00 12.45 13.00 1330 14.00 14.15 15.00 15.00 15.45 16.00 16.30

Newmains Road - - [eEEE - | - NG - REEl - RBEE - | - RERD - OB - | - NERD - REREl -

Renfrew Cross - - [ooNB - - WONE| - [RGB - KRB - - RENE - RENE - - NENE| - RENE -

Braehead Shopping Centre = - 0924 - - 1024 - 1124 - 1224 - - 1324 - 1424 - - 524 - pleRd -

Clydesdale Avenue 07.33 08.18 - 09.03 09.48 - 1033 - 1118 - 1203 1248 - 1333 - 1418 1503 - 1548 - 1633

Renfrew, Inchinnan Rd 07.43 0828 - 09.13 09.58 - 1043 - 1128 - 1213 1258 - 1343 - 1428 1513 - 1558 - 16.43

Inchinnan, opp Balmoral Crescent 07.49 0834 -  09.19 10.04 - 1049 - 1134 - 1219 13.04 - 1349 - 1434 1519 - 1604 - 16.49

Park Drive 07.53 0838 - 0923 1008 - 1053 - 1138 - 1223 13.08 - 1353 - 1438 1523 - 1608 - 1653

Mains Drive 07.57 08.42 - 0927 1012 - 1057 - 1142 - 1227 1312 - 1357 - 1442 1527 - 1612 - 1657

Bridgewater Shopping Centre ~ 07.59 08.44 - 0929 1014 - 1059 - 1144 - 1229 1314 - 1359 - 1444 1529 - 1614 - 1659

Bargarran 08.04 08.49 - 0934 1019 - 11.04 - 1149 - 1234 1319 - 1404 - 1449 1534 - 1619 - 17.04

Erskine, Sempill Avenue 08.09 0854 - 0939 1024 - 11.09 - 1154 - 1239 13.24 - 1409 - 1454 1539 - 1624 - 17.09
1225 | 225 | 21 [ 225 | 21 [225 | 21 [ 225 | 21 [225 | 21 [225 | | .

Paisley, Smithhills Street 17.00 17.15 18.00 18.00 18.45 19.00 1932 20.00 20.32 21.00 21.32 22.00 22.32 For services to

Newmains Road ap] - - fENP] - RCKD] - POkl - BN - BN -

Renfrew Cross 1718 - - 1818 - 1918 - 2018 - 2118 - 2218 - QEUH please use

Braehead Shopping Centre 1724 - - 1824 - 1924 - 2024 - 2124 - 2224 - .

Clydesdale AveRUS - 1718 1803 - 1848 - 1935 - 2035 - 2135 - 22.35 your service 17

Renfrew, Inchinnan Rd - 1728 1813 - 1858 - 1940 - 2040 - 2140 - 2240 H

Inchinnan, opp Balmoral Crescent - 17.34 1819 - 19.04 - 1945 - 2045 - 2145 - 2245 from PaISIey

Park Drive - 1738 1823 - 19.08 - 19.49 - 2049 - 2149 - 2249

Mains Drive - 1742 1827 - 1912 - 1953 - 2053 - 2153 - 2253 EVERY 30 MINS (SUNDAY)

Bridgewater Shopping Centre - 17.44 1829 - 1914 - 1954 - 2054 - 2154 - 2254

Bargarran - 1749 1834 - 1919 - 1958 - 2058 - 2158 - 2258

Erskine, Sempill Avenue - 1754 1839 - 1924 - 2001 - 2101 - 2201 - 23.01




Intu Braehead/Erskine - Paisley via Renfrew

SUNDAY from 13 May 2018

Intu Braehead

Erskine, Sempill Avenue
Bargarran

Bridgewater Shopping Centre
Mains Drive

Park Drive

Greenock Road, Bus Stance
Inchinnan Depot

Renfrew Cross

Newmains Road
Clydesdale Avenue
Paisley, Smithhills Street

1225 [ 225 [ 225 1225 | 21 | 225 | 21 ] 225 [ 225 | 21 [ 225 | 21 [ 225 | 21 1225 1225 21 | 225 ) 21 [ 225 | 21 | ]

07.14
0719

07 25
07.29

07.59
08 04

08 10
08.14

08.15
08.20
08.25
08.27
08.31
08.35

08.41

08.49
08.54

09.00
09.05
09.10
09.12
09.16
09.20

09.26

09.34

09 34

09.42
09.49

09.45
09.50
09.55
09.57
10.01
10.05

10.11

10.19

10 34

10.42
10.49

10.30
10.35
10.40
10.42
10.46
10.50

10.56

11.04

09.39 09.58 10.24 10.58 11.09

11.15
11.20
11.25
11.27
11.31
11.35

11.41

11.49

1134

11.42
11.49

12.00
12.05
12.10
12.12
12.16
12.20

12.26

12.34

12 34

12.42
12.49

12.45
12.50
12.55
12.57
13.01
13.05

13.11

13.19

13 34

13.42
13.49

13.30
13.35
13.40
13.42
13.46
13.50

13.56

14.04

11.54 11.58 12.39 12.58 13.24 13.58 14.09

- 14 34 - 15 34 - 16 34
14.15 15.00 15.45
1420 - 1505 - 1550 -
1425 - 1510 - 1555 -
1427 - 1512 - 1557 -
1431 - 1516 - 16.01 -
1435 - 1520 - 16.05 -
14.41 14.42 1526 15.42 16.11 16.42

- 1449 - 1549 - 16.49
1449 - 1534 - 1619 -

14.54 14.58 15.39 15.58 16.24 16.58

Intu Braehead

Erskine, Sempill Avenue
Bargarran

Bridgewater Shopping Centre
Mains Drive

Park Drive

Greenock Road, Bus Stance
Inchinnan Depot

Renfrew Cross

Newmains Road
Clydesdale Avenue
Paisley, Smithhills Street
Abbotsinch Road

Inchinnan Depot

16.30
16.35
16.40
16.42
16.46
16.50

16.56
17.04
17.09

17.15
17.20
17.25
17.27
17.31
17.35

17.41

17.49

17.42
17 49

18400
18.05
18.10
18.12
18.16
18.20

18.26

18.34

17.54 17 58 18.39

19.02
19.05
19.09
19.11
19.15
19.18

19.23
19.27
19.31

18.42
18 49

18 58

19.25
19.28
19.32
19.34
19.36
19.42

19.34

19.42
19 49

20.02
20.05
20.09
20.11
20.15
20.18

20.23

20.27

20.34

20.42
20 49

21.02
21.05
21.09
21.11
21.15
21.18

21.23

21.27

21.34

21.42
21. 49

22.02
22.05
22.09
22.11
22.15
22.18

22.23

22.27

1958 20.31 2058 21.31 21. 58 22.31

22.34

22.42
22.49
22.58
23.04
23.07

23.01
23.04
23.08
23.10
23.14

23.16

For services to
QEUH please use
your service
23 from Renfrew &

Braehead

EVERY 20 MINS
(SUNDAY)
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Download our free m-ticket app from
D App Store P> Google Play

Register for your free
0o card at our website

www.mcgillsbuses.co.uk

GET IN TOUCH

(=) enquiries@mcgillsbuses.co.uk

©) 08000 5156 51

www.mcgillsbuses.co.uk

Timetable effective from May 2018.

Last printed April 18




